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FHSAA Class 4A, District 1 & Class 3A, District 6 - 4/13/2016
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Flagler Palm Coast HS

Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  27   Girls High Jump 4A Varsity (10)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 11399 Harrigan, Audriane _________1

Oakleaf HS 11395 Kallie, Ciara _________2

First Coast 12284 Taylor, Erika _________3

Fleming Isla 11389 Paolini, Alexis _________4

Mandarin HS  9393 Hutchinson, Rebecca _________5

Fleming Isla 12130 Lewis, Kayonna _________6

Oakleaf HS 11394 Anthony, Nia _________7

Flagler Palm 1277 Gardner, Shanika _________8

Oakleaf HS 11107 Thomas, Jaqueline _________9

Flagler Palm 11291 Walls, Anna _________10

Event  28   Boys High Jump 4A Varsity (22)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 10401 Streater, Gregory _________1

Oakleaf HS 12312 Clark, Elisha _________2

Robert E. Le 11276 Mallette, Lewis _________3

First Coast 11164 Harvin, Kadon _________4

Sandalwood H  9400 Harris, Kiwon _________5

Robert E. Le 10189 Ingram, Theodore _________6

Buchholz HS 12259 Brodsky, Andrew _________7

Buchholz HS 11260 Smith, Javion _________8

Oakleaf HS 12396 Boykin, Evan _________9

Fletcher HS 11147 neil, amon _________10

Sandalwood H 11156 Williams, Christian _________11

Flagler Palm 10388 Wilson, Christian _________12

Sandalwood H 10402 Tonnah, Adlai _________13

Fletcher HS 11392 taylor, ryan _________14

Fleming Isla 10223 Ferendo, Nick _________15

Fletcher HS 10391 evelyn, anthony _________16

Flagler Palm 1081 Barthellemy, Benjamin _________17

Flagler Palm 12241 Barthellemy, Darvin _________18

Oakleaf HS 11397 Morgan, Rontrez _________19

Fleming Isla 12390 Reid, Hakeem _________20

Flagler Palm 12387 Dillard, Aspen _________21

Oakleaf HS 11398 Norris, Anthony _________22

Event  67   Girls High Jump 3A Varsity (11)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mainland HS 12267 Abdullah, Sefiyetu _________1

Matanzas HS  9113 Powell, Arnesia _________2

Matanzas HS  9172 Powell, Christiana _________3

Matanzas HS  967 Brown, Britney _________4

Edgewater HS 11265 Ware, Nitara _________5

Edgewater HS  954 Sylvester, jakyah _________6

East River H 12262 Jones, Kailey _________7

Mainland HS 1191 Littlefield, Kayla _________8

Mainland HS 11268 Calvin, Samoya _________9

Mainland HS  9269 Smith, Keniyah _________10

East River H 12261 Evans, Laurice _________11

Event  68   Boys High Jump 3A Varsity (12)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Matanzas HS 10145 Bogle, Gabriel _________1

New Smyrna B  8118 Thomas, Isaiah _________2

Matanzas HS 10146 Givens, Camden _________3

New Smyrna B 10275 Greene, Isaiah _________4

New Smyrna B 11274 Brown, Orinthius _________5

Edgewater HS  9266 Ware, Zack _________6

East River H 12264 Montemoino, Marquis _________7

East River H 10263 Lawerence, Shemar _________8

Mainland HS 10271 Dell, Nathaniel _________9

Mainland HS 10273 Phillips, Devonta _________10

Mainland HS 11272 Fagan, Cyrus _________11

Mainland HS 11270 Bush, Deryl _________12

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault 4A Varsity (14)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 10432 McNair, Alanah _________1

Sandalwood H 10433 Miller, Bobbi _________2

Mandarin HS 11427 Martins, Grace _________3

Mandarin HS 11136 Gunderson, Gianna _________4

Mandarin HS 12426 Martinez-Pillipow, Bryana _________5

Mandarin HS 12134 Feltman, Brooke _________6

Oakleaf HS 12184 Santiago, Thalia _________7

Sandalwood H 12435 Plummer, Anya _________8

Flagler Palm 11422 Provenzano, Amanda _________9

Flagler Palm 10421 Gonzalez, Simone _________10

Oakleaf HS 1247 Sgro, Madeline _________11

Sandalwood H 12434 Perry, Nandi _________12

Fletcher HS  9425 Hayden, Lainey _________13

Buchholz HS 12419 Hampton, Dallas _________14
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Flagler Palm Coast HS

Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault 4A Varsity (13)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H  9400 Harris, Kiwon _________1

Buchholz HS 12420 Baluyot, Elijah _________2

Sandalwood H 10402 Tonnah, Adlai _________3

Sandalwood H 10401 Streater, Gregory _________4

Sandalwood H 11156 Williams, Christian _________5

Mandarin HS 11428 Alangadan, Anthony _________6

Mandarin HS  9430 Firpo, Kam _________7

Mandarin HS 11429 Campbell, Simeon _________8

Mandarin HS 12412 Harrell, Quincy _________9

Flagler Palm  9424 Bowman, Jacob _________10

Oakleaf HS 11313 Stallworth, Tony _________11

Oakleaf HS 11431 Henderson, Jaeger _________12

Flagler Palm 11423 Bertrand, Mark _________13

Event  69   Girls Pole Vault 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East River H  9291 Acevedo, Kaylyn _________1

Matanzas HS 10293 Loppi, Arianna _________2

East River H  9292 Meimary, Luica _________3

Matanzas HS 10294 Thompson, Danielle _________4

Matanzas HS 11144 Bastan, Madison _________5

East River H 102 Allen, Kerrin _________6

Event  70   Boys Pole Vault 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East River H  94 Aring, Shawn _________1

Matanzas HS 11295 Gonzalez, Edgardo _________2

Edgewater HS  9191 Gaines, Loran _________3

Matanzas HS 11297 Ramirez, Daniel _________4

Matanzas HS 12298 Subers, Jay _________5

Matanzas HS 12296 Hidalgo, Eddie _________6

Event  31   Girls Long Jump 4A Varsity (20)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
First Coast 11403 Jenkins, Shajuana _________1

Fletcher HS 1195 Nichols, Naajzidah _________2

Buchholz HS 10276 Lewis, Saraiah _________3

Robert E. Le  9273 Scott, Jaida _________4

Buchholz HS  9277 McKnight, Charlie _________5

Robert E. Le 12417 McGriff, Shawndell _________6

Flagler Palm 12405 Parker, Shakira _________7

Fletcher HS 12175 Pressley, Mahal _________8

Oakleaf HS 11395 Kallie, Ciara _________9

First Coast  971 Little, Melayja _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Robert E. Le 12139 Lawson, Gianna _________1

Flagler Palm 12404 Gardner, Ranika _________2

Robert E. Le 10114 Mack, Anizjah _________3

Oakleaf HS 12105 Archbold, Aloria _________4

Mandarin HS 11259 Jackson, Kaitlyn _________5

Flagler Palm 12406 Whipple, Earnisha _________6

Oakleaf HS 12413 Obasuyi, Osariewmen _________7

Fleming Isla 12130 Lewis, Kayonna _________8

Flagler Palm 1179 Williams, Emari _________9

Oakleaf HS  9266 Johnson, Loren _________10

Event  32   Boys Long Jump 4A Varsity (29)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 12409 Marshall, Terrence _________1

First Coast  973 Lewis, Darius _________2

Buchholz HS 12278 Barr, Kieme _________3

Fletcher HS 11411 pantfelder, chris _________4

Buchholz HS 12259 Brodsky, Andrew _________5

Robert E. Le 11418 Davis, Jamal _________6

Fletcher HS 10257 doyle-sochan, matthew _________7

Sandalwood H  9400 Harris, Kiwon _________8

Fletcher HS 11410 harris, djimon _________9

Robert E. Le 12275 Jones, Quantrevis _________10

Buchholz HS 11260 Smith, Javion _________11

Fleming Isla 1091 Northrup, Najieh _________12

Mandarin HS 12180 Phillips, Ceri _________13

Robert E. Le 11152 Justilien, McKenzie _________14
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Boys Long Jump 4A Varsity (29))
Sandalwood H 10280 Walton, Jameson _________1

Buchholz HS 1166 Richardson, Torrey _________2

Buchholz HS 12279 Holmes, Samuel _________3

Mandarin HS 12148 Brown, Anthony _________4

Mandarin HS 12412 Harrell, Quincy _________5

Mandarin HS 12104 Rhodes, Dexter _________6

First Coast 12165 Lewis, Daryl _________7

Oakleaf HS  9414 Bonner, Jamaric _________8

Oakleaf HS 12416 Mitchell, Chase _________9

Robert E. Le 11119 Wilson, Desmond _________10

Flagler Palm 10388 Wilson, Christian _________11

Flagler Palm 12408 Karns, Stephen _________12

Oakleaf HS 11398 Norris, Anthony _________13

Oakleaf HS 10415 Briley, Melvin _________14

Flagler Palm 11407 Clark, Frank _________15

Event  71   Girls Long Jump 3A Varsity (14)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewater HS 10139 Naugle, Ashanti _________1

New Smyrna B  8175 Sherman, Abby _________2

New Smyrna B  873 Lane, Taylor _________3

New Smyrna B  995 Roberts, Brooke _________4

Edgewater HS 11283 Blake, Jasmyne _________5

Mainland HS  9285 McClary, Traci _________6

Matanzas HS 10289 Fanti, Martina _________7

Edgewater HS 11265 Ware, Nitara _________8

East River H 12280 Francois, Shanecia _________9

Mainland HS 11268 Calvin, Samoya _________10

Deltona HS 1241 Barber, Jaleisha _________11

Mainland HS 10286 Rich, Abigail _________12

Mainland HS 10284 Kent, LeeAnn _________13

Deltona HS 1042 Griffin, Kahlia _________14

Event  72   Boys Long Jump 3A Varsity (22)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewater HS 10162 Seymore, Torryn _________1

Edgewater HS 1255 Clark, Joe _________2

Edgewater HS 12161 Barnes, Deandre _________3

Matanzas HS 10173 Givens, Jakobi _________4

Edgewater HS  9266 Ware, Zack _________5

Pine Ridge H  983 Fenelus, Deon _________6

East River H 10281 Lewis, Jae Lan _________7

Pine Ridge H 12121 Pluviose, Hansley _________8

Deltona HS 1144 Sherman, Naiym _________9

Pine Ridge H  982 Dennis, Stevon _________10

New Smyrna B  875 Carter, Einaj _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pine Ridge H 10290 Lee, Izaiah _________1

Matanzas HS 1172 Wagner, Mackenzy _________2

East River H 12264 Montemoino, Marquis _________3

East River H 1151 Valentin, Jamal _________4

East River H 11282 Morgan-Rajkumar, Uriah _________5

Mainland HS 10287 Rivers, Adrian _________6

Mainland HS 10273 Phillips, Devonta _________7

New Smyrna B 11119 Wood, Daylen _________8

New Smyrna B 1276 Evans, Darrynton _________9

Mainland HS 11288 Wilson, Chad _________10

Mainland HS 10100 Adams, Demarcus _________11

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump 4A Varsity (14)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flagler Palm 12404 Gardner, Ranika _________1

Robert E. Le 12187 Cohen, Maranda _________2

Robert E. Le 12458 Knigten, Ta'Von _________3

Sandalwood H 10459 Pinckney, Sashea _________4

Mandarin HS 12260 Solomon, Larica _________5

Mandarin HS  9393 Hutchinson, Rebecca _________6

Fleming Isla 11389 Paolini, Alexis _________7

Oakleaf HS  9265 Davis, Hadassah _________8

Flagler Palm 12406 Whipple, Earnisha _________9

Fleming Isla 12130 Lewis, Kayonna _________10

Oakleaf HS  9266 Johnson, Loren _________11

Oakleaf HS 12413 Obasuyi, Osariewmen _________12

Oakleaf HS 11107 Thomas, Jaqueline _________13

First Coast 1269 Bryant, Antwoinisha _________14

Event  34   Boys Triple Jump 4A Varsity (23)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fletcher HS 10303 hane, jacob _________1

Flagler Palm 12408 Karns, Stephen _________2

Flagler Palm 11407 Clark, Frank _________3

Buchholz HS 12278 Barr, Kieme _________4

Fletcher HS 1234 Kipple, Kyle _________5

Fletcher HS 11411 pantfelder, chris _________6

Fleming Isla 1091 Northrup, Najieh _________7

Mandarin HS  9455 Magee, Marshall _________8

Sandalwood H  9460 Kerr, Elymar _________9

Buchholz HS 12259 Brodsky, Andrew _________10

Mandarin HS 12180 Phillips, Ceri _________11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys Triple Jump 4A Varsity (23))
Fletcher HS 11147 neil, amon _________1

Buchholz HS 11260 Smith, Javion _________2

Buchholz HS 1166 Richardson, Torrey _________3

Flagler Palm 11453 Dezius, Billy _________4

Mandarin HS  9454 Barclay, Corey _________5

Mandarin HS 12412 Harrell, Quincy _________6

Oakleaf HS 11457 Perry, Darius _________7

Oakleaf HS 11456 Copeland, Khalif _________8

Fleming Isla 12390 Reid, Hakeem _________9

Oakleaf HS 11398 Norris, Anthony _________10

Oakleaf HS 10415 Briley, Melvin _________11

Flagler Palm 12452 Batson, LaDale _________12

Event  73   Girls Triple Jump 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mainland HS 10317 Headen, Jashiya _________1

Mainland HS  9285 McClary, Traci _________2

Matanzas HS 10289 Fanti, Martina _________3

Matanzas HS 11144 Bastan, Madison _________4

Matanzas HS 1292 Del Castillo, Ashley _________5

East River H 12280 Francois, Shanecia _________6

Event  74   Boys Triple Jump 3A Varsity (13)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Smyrna B 11274 Brown, Orinthius _________1

New Smyrna B 10275 Greene, Isaiah _________2

New Smyrna B  9319 Calhoon, Andrew _________3

New Smyrna B  8118 Thomas, Isaiah _________4

Seabreeze HS 10103 Hooper, Jared _________5

Seabreeze HS  9149 Ariani, Justin _________6

East River H 11107 Welch, Jamil _________7

East River H 12264 Montemoino, Marquis _________8

Matanzas HS 10146 Givens, Camden _________9

East River H 12155 Daniels, Tyrese _________10

East River H 11282 Morgan-Rajkumar, Uriah _________11

Mainland HS 10318 Mallory, Steffan _________12

Mainland HS 11143 Bryant, Warnell _________13

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw 4A Varsity (32)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz HS  9219 Obas, Charisma _________1

Fletcher HS  9349 Brady, Her'Brisha _________2

Mandarin HS 10356 Fletcher, Jasmine _________3

Sandalwood H 11381 Pumphrey, Katlyn _________4

Oakleaf HS 10365 Cowart, Alexes _________5

Fletcher HS 11351 Wood, Allison _________6

Mandarin HS 10357 Hagerty, Kennedy _________7

First Coast 11326 Legette, Taniesha _________8

Sandalwood H 12380 Pinnix, Arianna _________9

Fletcher HS  9352 Wright, Shayla _________10

First Coast 10328 Oeymo, Bjoerg _________11

First Coast  9327 McWhite, Maleeya _________12

Mandarin HS 10358 Thomas, Adriel _________13

Mandarin HS 12359 Wedner, Amanda _________14

Flagler Palm 10335 Jean-Baptiste, Bella _________15

Flagler Palm  9333 Gonzalez, Athena _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Robert E. Le 10374 Williams, Alexis _________1

Oakleaf HS  9364 Antoine, Sephora _________2

Fletcher HS  9350 Thomas, Bahijah _________3

First Coast 10325 Crews, Samaya _________4

Robert E. Le  9372 Dallas, Gavi'elle _________5

Oakleaf HS  9366 Eden, Ashlyn _________6

Fleming Isla  9341 May, Camilla _________7

Flagler Palm 11334 Hyatt, Grace _________8

Fleming Isla 12343 Shook, Cierra _________9

Flagler Palm 10336 Whipple, Tynisha _________10

Fleming Isla 12342 Paul, Kaitlyn _________11

Robert E. Le 12228 Jenkins, Ariana _________12

Oakleaf HS 12367 Walker, Ciara _________13

Robert E. Le  9373 Green, Aaliyah _________14

Sandalwood H 12379 Bishop, Imani _________15

Fleming Isla 12344 Watson, Valesha _________16
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Event  36   Boys Discus Throw 4A Varsity (36)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
First Coast 11332 Wiley, Shawn _________1

First Coast 10329 Ayers, Andrew _________2

First Coast 11331 Tucker, Kenton _________3

Buchholz HS 11222 Shockley, Davis _________4

Buchholz HS 11260 Smith, Javion _________5

First Coast 10330 Dickerson, Justin _________6

Robert E. Le 12378 Sinclair, Maiyon _________7

Sandalwood H 12384 Darling, Javaughn _________8

Fleming Isla 11348 Watson, Vashon _________9

Fletcher HS 11354 mcbride, darryl _________10

Fletcher HS  9353 manabat, reid _________11

Robert E. Le 11377 Jean, Kendcey _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Robert E. Le 11375 Dickens, James _________1

Mandarin HS 10360 Boles, Parker _________2

Oakleaf HS 10369 Jones, Robert _________3

Sandalwood H 11383 Cooper, Chadari _________4

Fleming Isla 11345 Slack, Austin _________5

Fleming Isla 12347 Torres, Jacob _________6

Fletcher HS 12355 vasquez, mikah _________7

Robert E. Le 12376 Harris, Demetris _________8

Fleming Isla 11346 Thomas, Kurt _________9

Oakleaf HS 12371 Piccinone, Angelo _________10

Mandarin HS 12363 Telon, Ethan _________11

Mandarin HS 12361 Campbell, Marlon _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Buchholz HS 12221 Baird, Adam _________1

Oakleaf HS 10368 Allen, Jeffrey _________2

Flagler Palm  9339 Henshaw, Verneal _________3

Flagler Palm 11337 Asencio-Tovar, Alejandro _________4

Mandarin HS 10362 Sahi, Joseph _________5

Oakleaf HS 10370 Nodae, Hunter _________6

Sandalwood H 12385 Shuman, Christopher _________7

Sandalwood H 11382 Carter, Devin _________8

Buchholz HS 12223 Sokol, Graham _________9

Flagler Palm 12338 Hammond, Scot _________10

Flagler Palm 11340 Peppin, Michael _________11

Buchholz HS  9220 Akey, Derek _________12

Event  75   Girls Discus Throw 3A Varsity (16)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Seabreeze HS 12253 Carter, Shianne _________1

New Smyrna B  9244 Shockley, Jadah _________2

Deltona HS 10224 Groover, Samantha _________3

Matanzas HS  9236 Homen, Gabriela _________4

Seabreeze HS 11255 Uhlik, Cheyenne _________5

Seabreeze HS  9254 Sandor, Savannah _________6

Pine Ridge H  9249 Osorio, Lisette _________7

Matanzas HS 10237 O'Mahoney, Margaret _________8

Matanzas HS 11234 Bower, Caitlin _________9

Deltona HS  9225 Johnson, Helena _________10

Edgewater HS 12230 Rattanasena, Rakpraporn _________11

New Smyrna B  8242 Colemen, Mckenzie _________12

New Smyrna B 11243 Hull, Montana _________13

Edgewater HS 11228 Elliot, Tamara _________14

Matanzas HS 12235 Brown, Samantha _________15

Edgewater HS 12229 Henderson, Tori _________16

Event  76   Boys Discus Throw 3A Varsity (19)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pine Ridge H 10250 Dean, Evan _________1

Pine Ridge H 12252 Waugh, Nicholas _________2

Matanzas HS 11241 Newsholme, Matt _________3

Seabreeze HS 10256 Hutchinson, Skyler _________4

Mainland HS 10231 Brown, Ryan _________5

Matanzas HS 10239 Leonard, Daniel _________6

Pine Ridge H 10251 Lombard, Christian _________7

Matanzas HS 11240 Logue, Alex _________8

Matanzas HS 12238 Howell, Dylan _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mainland HS 11232 Mack, Roman _________1

Seabreeze HS 12258 McCracken, Collin _________2

East River H 12227 Collier, Taylor _________3

New Smyrna B 12245 Mabry, Daulton _________4

Seabreeze HS 10257 McCloskey, James _________5

Deltona HS 12226 Clark, Joshua _________6

Mainland HS 12233 Mccrary, Kevin _________7

New Smyrna B 12246 Riera, Scott _________8

New Smyrna B 12247 Riera, Todd _________9

New Smyrna B 12248 Slizyk, Quinn _________10

Event  38   Boys Shot Put 4A Adaptive (1)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H  91 Motley, Andrew _________1
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Event  39   Girls Shot Put 4A Varsity (30)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sandalwood H 11381 Pumphrey, Katlyn _________1

Fletcher HS  9349 Brady, Her'Brisha _________2

Fletcher HS  9352 Wright, Shayla _________3

Buchholz HS  9219 Obas, Charisma _________4

Mandarin HS 10357 Hagerty, Kennedy _________5

Robert E. Le 10374 Williams, Alexis _________6

Sandalwood H 12380 Pinnix, Arianna _________7

Fletcher HS 11351 Wood, Allison _________8

Mandarin HS 12359 Wedner, Amanda _________9

Mandarin HS 10356 Fletcher, Jasmine _________10

Fleming Isla 11441 Paul, Alexus _________11

Flagler Palm 10335 Jean-Baptiste, Bella _________12

First Coast 10328 Oeymo, Bjoerg _________13

Fletcher HS  9350 Thomas, Bahijah _________14

Mandarin HS 10358 Thomas, Adriel _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
First Coast 11326 Legette, Taniesha _________1

Oakleaf HS 10365 Cowart, Alexes _________2

Flagler Palm 10336 Whipple, Tynisha _________3

Robert E. Le 11449 Fedd, Lexus _________4

Oakleaf HS  9366 Eden, Ashlyn _________5

Oakleaf HS 12446 Beckham, Jalisa _________6

First Coast  9327 McWhite, Maleeya _________7

Flagler Palm 11334 Hyatt, Grace _________8

Fleming Isla 12342 Paul, Kaitlyn _________9

Fleming Isla 12343 Shook, Cierra _________10

Robert E. Le 12228 Jenkins, Ariana _________11

Fleming Isla 12344 Watson, Valesha _________12

Oakleaf HS 12367 Walker, Ciara _________13

Robert E. Le  9373 Green, Aaliyah _________14

Sandalwood H 12379 Bishop, Imani _________15

Event  40   Boys Shot Put 4A Varsity (36)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Buchholz HS 12221 Baird, Adam _________1

First Coast 10330 Dickerson, Justin _________2

First Coast 11332 Wiley, Shawn _________3

First Coast 10329 Ayers, Andrew _________4

Buchholz HS 12223 Sokol, Graham _________5

Robert E. Le 11377 Jean, Kendcey _________6

Buchholz HS 11299 Mashburn lll, William _________7

Sandalwood H 11450 Brooks, Henry _________8

Robert E. Le 11375 Dickens, James _________9

Oakleaf HS 10368 Allen, Jeffrey _________10

Fletcher HS 11354 mcbride, darryl _________11

Sandalwood H 12384 Darling, Javaughn _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Robert E. Le 12378 Sinclair, Maiyon _________1

Buchholz HS 11222 Shockley, Davis _________2

Fletcher HS  9353 manabat, reid _________3

Fletcher HS 11443 anderson, damien _________4

Flagler Palm 11440 Reynolds, Jackson _________5

First Coast 11331 Tucker, Kenton _________6

Mandarin HS 12363 Telon, Ethan _________7

Oakleaf HS 11447 Mitchell, Dominique _________8

Fleming Isla 11345 Slack, Austin _________9

Mandarin HS 10362 Sahi, Joseph _________10

Sandalwood H 12385 Shuman, Christopher _________11

Mandarin HS 11444 Jiggetts, Daniel _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fletcher HS 12355 vasquez, mikah _________1

Oakleaf HS 11448 Way, Justin _________2

Oakleaf HS 10369 Jones, Robert _________3

Flagler Palm  9339 Henshaw, Verneal _________4

Buchholz HS  9220 Akey, Derek _________5

Mandarin HS 11445 Riley, Austin _________6

Flagler Palm 10439 Austin, Ty-Lee _________7

Sandalwood H 11451 David, Sincere _________8

Fleming Isla 11348 Watson, Vashon _________9

Flagler Palm 11340 Peppin, Michael _________10

Robert E. Le 12376 Harris, Demetris _________11

Fleming Isla 12442 Broyles, John _________12

Event  79   Girls Shot Put 3A Varsity (20)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Smyrna B  9244 Shockley, Jadah _________1

Seabreeze HS 12253 Carter, Shianne _________2

Deltona HS  9225 Johnson, Helena _________3

Seabreeze HS  9254 Sandor, Savannah _________4

Matanzas HS 11234 Bower, Caitlin _________5

Mainland HS  9308 Gaines, Brianna _________6

New Smyrna B  8242 Colemen, Mckenzie _________7

Deltona HS 10224 Groover, Samantha _________8

Seabreeze HS  9316 Parent, Madison _________9

Matanzas HS  9236 Homen, Gabriela _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Matanzas HS 10237 O'Mahoney, Margaret _________1

Seabreeze HS 11255 Uhlik, Cheyenne _________2

Pine Ridge H  9249 Osorio, Lisette _________3

Mainland HS  9306 Delaney, Anahndai _________4

Mainland HS 11307 Fordham, Keirah _________5

New Smyrna B 11243 Hull, Montana _________6

Mainland HS 11309 Hadley, Jasmine _________7

Matanzas HS 12235 Brown, Samantha _________8

Edgewater HS 11300 Campbell, Destiny _________9

Edgewater HS 11301 Pamphile, Liz _________10
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Event  80   Boys Shot Put 3A Varsity (24)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pine Ridge H 10250 Dean, Evan _________1

Pine Ridge H 12252 Waugh, Nicholas _________2

Pine Ridge H 10251 Lombard, Christian _________3

Edgewater HS 11305 Smalley, James _________4

Edgewater HS  9303 Jones, Jalon _________5

Matanzas HS 10239 Leonard, Daniel _________6

Edgewater HS  9302 Dennis, Joshua _________7

Seabreeze HS 12258 McCracken, Collin _________8

Matanzas HS 11314 Sattar, Bailey _________9

Seabreeze HS 10256 Hutchinson, Skyler _________10

Matanzas HS 10315 Wagner, Zachary _________11

Mainland HS 10311 Horton, Raymond _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
East River H 12227 Collier, Taylor _________1

Seabreeze HS 10257 McCloskey, James _________2

New Smyrna B 12246 Riera, Scott _________3

Mainland HS 12310 Glenn, Twishawn _________4

Deltona HS 12226 Clark, Joshua _________5

New Smyrna B 12245 Mabry, Daulton _________6

New Smyrna B 12248 Slizyk, Quinn _________7

New Smyrna B 12247 Riera, Todd _________8

Mainland HS 12312 Polite, Jachai _________9

Matanzas HS 11313 Kubiet, Nick _________10

Edgewater HS 12304 Peoples, Jonathon _________11

Mainland HS 12233 Mccrary, Kevin _________12

Event  57   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (4)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mainland HS _________3

1) 194 Collins, Leslie 12 2) 195 Evans, Rachel 11

3) 164 Headen, Alexis 9 4) 196 Rivas, Monica 10

5) 269 Smith, Keniyah 9

Seabreeze HS _________4

Matanzas HS _________5

1) 201 Amaral, Alexis 11 2) 14 Dahlberg, Kylie 11

3) 202 Marti, Rain 10 4) 15 Rodriguez, Isabella 11

Pine Ridge H _________6

1) 32 Powers, Kortnee 9 2) 214 Crespo, Adonai 9

3) 30 Delgado, Hannah 9 4) 29 Akinola, Brina 9

Event  17   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (7)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
First Coast _________1

1) 282 Barnett, Ashley 10 2) 234 Clark, Arkeiona 10

3) 236 Lagatta, Amber 9 4) 10 Moor, Faith 10

5) 283 Rhodes, India 12 6) 284 Taylor, Erika 12

7) 11 Wilson, Br'Yana 11

Oakleaf HS _________2

1) 45 Neal, Chelse 12 2) 46 Olazabal, Briana 9

3) 47 Sgro, Madeline 12 4) 310 Weathers, Madison 9

5) 309 Jackson-Craig, Ellyssa 11

Fleming Isla _________3

1) 294 Bourre, Halie 11 2) 197 Franzoni, Julie 10

3) 295 Iller, Grayson 9 4) 23 Meagher, Mackenzie 9

5) 296 Millican, Audrey 9

Flagler Palm _________4

Mandarin HS _________5

1) 37 Bojaxhi, Klevisa 10 2) 40 Rowland, MaryBeth 12

3) 209 Cowart, Madison 11 4) 38 Grzeszczak, Anna 12

5) 306 Stevens, Meghan 12

Fletcher HS _________6

1) 32 Overby, Kate 9 2) 30 dreibelbis, donya 9

3) 31 Fordenbacher, Cara 12 4) 29 Delay, Kayley 11

5) 301 Hamann, Elle 9

Robert E. Le _________7

1) 271 Edwards, Seana 12 2) 272 Jones, Kayma 9

3) 53 Kelley, Alexus 9 4) 316 O'Neal, Arielle 12

5) 55 O'Neal, Rebecca 9 6) 217 Vansant, Lindsey 10

Event  58   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mainland HS _________2

1) 198 Cleveland, Brandon 11 2) 11 Deberri, August 11

3) 200 Jenkins, Brian 10 4) 169 Reed, Malcolm B 9

Seabreeze HS _________3

Edgewater HS _________4

1) 193 Moody, Nath 11 2) 191 Gaines, Loran 9

3) 125 McCorey, Drew 12 4) 192 Hancock, Malik 12

New Smyrna B _________5

1) 27 O'Gorman, Aidan 9 2) 28 Woodworth, Brayden 12

3) 25 Hanna, Dallas 12 4) 26 McGrew, Shad 12

Matanzas HS _________6

1) 17 Colaluca, Mathew 12 2) 205 Grange, Steven 11

3) 206 Miley, Jacob 9 4) 115 Polite, Nikolas 12

Pine Ridge H _________7

1) 33 Motley, Gabriel 9 2) 391 Dale, Nathaniel 9

3) 34 Nieves, Donald 9 4) 290 Lee, Izaiah 10
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Event  18   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (8)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 10:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
First Coast _________1

1) 285 Barros, Xari 11 2) 286 Betancholrt, Michael 11

3) 237 Ferguson, Ahmon 12 4) 12 Hall, Tre 12

5) 287 Jones, Dale 10 6) 13 Suggs, Bryce 12

Robert E. Le _________2

1) 318 Curry, Chris 12 2) 56 Deng, Buay 12

3) 58 Hutton, John 11 4) 59 Williams, Dominic 12

5) 317 Alsaedy, Ali 11

Fleming Isla _________3

1) 250 Dill, Cameron 11 2) 298 Hashtak, John 12

3) 299 Soldo, Benjamin 12 4) 300 Turner, Nicholas 12

Flagler Palm _________4

Mandarin HS _________5

1) 307 Newman, Jacob 12 2) 42 Pappadis, Alex 10

3) 41 Batteh, Fuad 11 4) 308 Rodriguez, Christian 10

5) 43 Rukab, Anthony 11

Buchholz HS _________6

1) 231 Howell, Tommy 12 2) 232 Jacobs, Ryce 12

3) 7 Matkozich, Devin 10 4) 281 Mayo, Brandon 10

5) 9 Monk, Caden 9 6) 194 Ransom, Issiah 11

Oakleaf HS _________7

1) 312 Clark, Elisha 12 2) 49 Hall, David 12

3) 215 Pryce, Damien 9 4) 51 Pryce, Dante 9

5) 313 Stallworth, Tony 11

Fletcher HS _________8

1) 302 bradley, donovan 10 2) 304 laserna, chance 9

3) 303 hane, jacob 10 4) 305 rogers, isaiah 11

5) 392 taylor, ryan 11 6) 608 bateman, oliver 10

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (15)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Fletcher HS 11132 Martinez, Jozie _________1

Mandarin HS 12134 Feltman, Brooke _________2

Flagler Palm 11128 Louis, Krishna _________3

First Coast 12127 Thorbs, Kaylynd _________4

Mandarin HS 11136 Gunderson, Gianna _________5

Fleming Isla 12130 Lewis, Kayonna _________6

Oakleaf HS  9138 George, Melina _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Flagler Palm  9129 Sbordone, Daniella _________1

Mandarin HS 10133 Barrs, Tamara _________2

Robert E. Le 12139 Lawson, Gianna _________3

Sandalwood H 12140 Powell, Soumaya _________4

Fleming Isla 12131 Williamson, Summer _________5

Mandarin HS 10135 Gracie, Brianna _________6

First Coast 12126 Thomas, Denise _________7

Oakleaf HS  9137 Edwards, Ta'Kayla _________8

Event  50   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (9)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
East River H  997 Cano, Gerareo _________2

New Smyrna B  9102 Peeples, Erie _________3

Mainland HS 10100 Adams, Demarcus _________4

East River H  999 Griffin, Savien _________5

Seabreeze HS 10104 Mott, Chase _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Seabreeze HS 10103 Hooper, Jared _________3

Mainland HS 12101 Barkley, Johnny _________4

Seabreeze HS 12105 Robinson, Jacob _________5

East River H 1198 Easley, Brendan _________6

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 12150 Bewley, Julian _________1

Mandarin HS 10149 Maat, Nyair _________2

Buchholz HS 12141 Gulley, Taylor _________3

Sandalwood H 10155 Long, Jehkary _________4

Sandalwood H 10153 Carter, Edwin _________5

Sandalwood H 11154 Jennings, Bradley _________6

Fleming Isla 12143 Elkins, Christian _________7

Fletcher HS 11147 neil, amon _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fletcher HS 10145 bolling, john _________1

Buchholz HS 10142 Strothers, Yashua _________2

Fleming Isla 11144 Larson, Luc _________3

Fletcher HS 12146 burns, tyriq _________4

Mandarin HS 12148 Brown, Anthony _________5

Robert E. Le 11152 Justilien, McKenzie _________6

Sandalwood H 11156 Williams, Christian _________7

Oakleaf HS 10151 Dickerson, Anthony _________8
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Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (23)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
East River H 1045 Davis, Simone _________1

Deltona HS 1241 Barber, Jaleisha _________2

Seabreeze HS 1187 Thompson, Azaline _________3

Matanzas HS 1069 Fuller, Breanne _________4

Mainland HS  962 Wright, Camron _________5

Pine Ridge H 1081 Rhoden, Sherwaine _________6

Edgewater HS  954 Sylvester, jakyah _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
East River H 1047 Speller, Leila _________1

New Smyrna B 1174 Rainge, Mariah _________2

Matanzas HS  967 Brown, Britney _________3

Mainland HS 1261 Thompson, Sherri _________4

Deltona HS 1042 Griffin, Kahlia _________5

Edgewater HS  952 Brice, Gabrielle _________6

Pine Ridge H 1079 Montanez, Yilari _________7

Seabreeze HS 1286 Ramnarinesigh, Natasha _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Pine Ridge H 1280 Osorio, Alexia _________1

New Smyrna B  873 Lane, Taylor _________2

Mainland HS 1260 Collins, Akilah _________3

East River H 1148 Thomas, Destiny _________4

Edgewater HS 1053 Johnson, Miesha _________5

Mainland HS  959 Berry, Lawren _________6

East River H  946 De La O, Natalie _________7

Matanzas HS  968 Daughtry, Alicia _________8

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (30)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Sandalwood H 10121 McClendon, Deaireyon _________2

Oakleaf HS 11107 Thomas, Jaqueline _________3

First Coast 1269 Bryant, Antwoinisha _________4

Flagler Palm 1277 Gardner, Shanika _________5

Fleming Isla 1185 Adams, Brittany _________6

Fletcher HS 1093 Hudgins, Tajah _________7

Robert E. Le 10112 Flagg, Ke'mira _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Buchholz HS 1164 Williams, Armani _________1

Fleming Isla 1188 Nelson, Hailey _________2

Flagler Palm  980 Wright, Prosperity _________3

First Coast 1170 Hobbs, Chayla _________4

Oakleaf HS 12106 Stewart, Makayla _________5

Fletcher HS  996 Paul, Anne-Jessica _________6

Robert E. Le 10115 Robinson, Ahlyssa _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
First Coast 1072 Lowry, Takeyiah _________1

Flagler Palm  978 Howard, Dyman _________2

Oakleaf HS 12105 Archbold, Aloria _________3

Robert E. Le 12113 Garner, Jayla _________4

Sandalwood H 12120 Bishop, Monya _________5

Buchholz HS  962 Cash, Alaysha _________6

Fleming Isla 1186 Moody, Kendra _________7

Fletcher HS 1195 Nichols, Naajzidah _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
First Coast  971 Little, Melayja _________1

Fletcher HS  994 Kimble, Johntavia _________2

Fleming Isla  987 Morris, Jasmine _________3

Flagler Palm 1179 Williams, Emari _________4

Mandarin HS 12101 Achenbach, Kayla _________5

Robert E. Le 10114 Mack, Anizjah _________6

Oakleaf HS  9108 Watts, India _________7

Buchholz HS 10276 Lewis, Saraiah _________8

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (27)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge H  983 Fenelus, Deon _________1

Matanzas HS 1172 Wagner, Mackenzy _________2

New Smyrna B 1178 Williams, Denzel _________3

Mainland HS 1263 Killins, Adrian _________4

Edgewater HS 1255 Clark, Joe _________5

East River H 1151 Valentin, Jamal _________6

Seabreeze HS 1088 Armstrong, Ladarius _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
East River H  949 Espinosa, Anderson _________1

Seabreeze HS 1089 Stauffer McCormick, Breonn _________2

Mainland HS  964 Killins, Travon _________3

Edgewater HS 1256 Rucker, Craig _________4

New Smyrna B 1277 Williams, Bruce _________5

Pine Ridge H 1184 Hernandez, Daniel _________6

Deltona HS 1144 Sherman, Naiym _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Matanzas HS  971 Steward, Trenton _________1

Edgewater HS 1058 Whitfield, Quondarrius _________2

Mainland HS 1266 McCloud, James _________3

New Smyrna B 1276 Evans, Darrynton _________4

Seabreeze HS 1090 Wright, Ju'wuan _________5

Pine Ridge H 1085 Walker, Robert _________6

Deltona HS 1143 Gray, Marquise _________7
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (27))
Matanzas HS 1170 Antoine, Keendrick _________2

Edgewater HS 1257 Turner, Elijawon _________3

Mainland HS 1265 Mack, Alex _________4

New Smyrna B  875 Carter, Einaj _________5

Pine Ridge H  982 Dennis, Stevon _________6

East River H 1150 Thomas, Akeem _________7

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (34)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 12165 Lewis, Daryl _________1

Flagler Palm 1082 Brady, Ethan _________2

Buchholz HS 1267 Simmons, Darius _________3

Sandalwood H 11124 Speed, Ameer _________4

Fleming Isla 1089 McCaskill, Anfernee _________5

Mandarin HS 12103 Carbonell, Demetri _________6

Robert E. Le 12117 Howard, Damien _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Robert E. Le 11116 Hopson, Isaiah _________1

Sandalwood H 11125 Steward, Joshua _________2

First Coast  973 Lewis, Darius _________3

Flagler Palm 1183 Byrd, Queshaun _________4

Oakleaf HS 11111 Roberts, Nick _________5

Fleming Isla 1092 Walker, Isaiah _________6

Fletcher HS 1298 mcrae, benjamin _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Sandalwood H 11123 Sawyer, Kamari _________1

Buchholz HS 1166 Richardson, Torrey _________2

Fletcher HS 1199 stevens, ronnie _________3

Flagler Palm 1284 Cabrera, Mel _________4

First Coast 1076 Samuels, Darrien _________5

Oakleaf HS  9109 King, Keshawn _________6

Fleming Isla 1091 Northrup, Najieh _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 1175 Pantin, Zechariah _________1

Robert E. Le 12118 Wakefield, Cameron _________2

Fleming Isla 1290 Newman, Lorenzo _________3

Sandalwood H 11122 Merriweather, Michael _________4

Fletcher HS 1197 anderson, norman _________5

Buchholz HS 1268 Williams, Michael _________6

Mandarin HS 12102 Brown, LaRon _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Robert E. Le 11119 Wilson, Desmond _________2

Oakleaf HS 12110 McDaniels, Kyle _________3

Fletcher HS 11100 webb, zaire _________4

Flagler Palm 1081 Barthellemy, Benjamin _________5

Mandarin HS 12104 Rhodes, Dexter _________6

Buchholz HS 1265 Cason, Edward _________7

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (9)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Robert E. Le _________2

First Coast _________3

1) 163 Daniels, Calvin 12 2) 164 Harvin, Kadon 11

3) 73 Lewis, Darius 9 4) 165 Lewis, Daryl 12

5) 75 Pantin, Zechariah 11 6) 478 Rivers, Joshua 12

7) 76 Samuels, Darrien 10

Oakleaf HS _________4

1) 109 King, Keshawn 9 2) 110 McDaniels, Kyle 12

3) 111 Roberts, Nick 11 4) 186 Swain, Rashaan 11

Fletcher HS _________5

1) 391 evelyn, anthony 10 2) 97 anderson, norman 11

3) 100 webb, zaire 11 4) 99 stevens, ronnie 11

5) 98 mcrae, benjamin 12 6) 258 rivera, alex 11

Mandarin HS _________6

1) 263 Rodriguez, Jaime 11 2) 182 Watkins, Paul 12

3) 102 Brown, LaRon 12 4) 103 Carbonell, Demetri 12

5) 181 Solomon, Ricardo 10 6) 104 Rhodes, Dexter 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Flagler Palm _________3

Sandalwood H _________4

1) 122 Merriweather, Michael 11 2) 124 Speed, Ameer 11

3) 155 Long, Jehkary 10 4) 192 Harrison, Devonte 12

5) 193 Jones, Damon 11

Fleming Isla _________5

1) 172 Beckles, Joshua 12 2) 89 McCaskill, Anfernee 10

3) 90 Newman, Lorenzo 12 4) 390 Reid, Hakeem 12

5) 92 Walker, Isaiah 10 6) 143 Elkins, Christian 12

Buchholz HS _________6

1) 68 Williams, Michael 12 2) 260 Smith, Javion 11

3) 67 Simmons, Darius 12 4) 66 Richardson, Torrey 11

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (21)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
New Smyrna B  8175 Sherman, Abby _________1

Edgewater HS 10160 Broussard, Natalie _________2

Mainland HS  9163 Bivens, Genesis _________3

East River H 11154 Siegel, Amara _________4

Deltona HS 10150 Todd, Roniece _________5

Matanzas HS  9172 Powell, Christiana _________6

Matanzas HS  9170 Balcom, Haliey _________7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (21))
Pine Ridge H 10180 Briej, Brianna _________1

Edgewater HS 10159 Abraham, Kniqua _________2

East River H 12153 Gedeon, Abby _________3

Mainland HS 12165 Rowley, Sada _________4

Seabreeze HS 11182 Browder, Nina _________5

Matanzas HS  9113 Powell, Arnesia _________6

New Smyrna B 11116 Coates, Treyonna _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
New Smyrna B 12117 Warren, Brianna _________1

Pine Ridge H  9120 Garcia, Lyann _________2

Mainland HS  9164 Headen, Alexis _________3

Deltona HS 1042 Griffin, Kahlia _________4

Edgewater HS 12108 Dennis, Briana _________5

Mainland HS 10166 Symonette, Skye _________6

Matanzas HS  9171 Burnett, Zelia _________7

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (32)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
First Coast 10234 Clark, Arkeiona _________1

Flagler Palm 11238 Chaney, D'Asha _________2

Fleming Isla 12248 Surgeoner, Emily _________3

Buchholz HS 12159 Johnson, Ul'Ondrea _________4

Mandarin HS 11259 Jackson, Kaitlyn _________5

Oakleaf HS  9183 Harris, Destiny _________6

Robert E. Le  9273 Scott, Jaida _________7

Fletcher HS 10254 Laynes, Kimberly _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Fletcher HS  9255 Stubbs, Jauyanna _________1

Robert E. Le 12271 Edwards, Seana _________2

Buchholz HS  9158 Jacquett, Dayzha _________3

Mandarin HS 12101 Achenbach, Kayla _________4

Fleming Isla  9247 Neilen, Adriana _________5

Oakleaf HS  9266 Johnson, Loren _________6

Flagler Palm  9240 Sturdivant, Kristen _________7

First Coast 1010 Moor, Faith _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Fletcher HS  9173 Cabrera, Sophia _________1

Robert E. Le 11188 Leach, Rachel _________2

First Coast  9236 Lagatta, Amber _________3

Flagler Palm 10239 Simpson, Namiah _________4

Buchholz HS 11157 Everett, Leanna _________5

Fleming Isla 10246 Larson, Cali _________6

Oakleaf HS  9265 Davis, Hadassah _________7

Sandalwood H 10277 Toombs, Tia _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Buchholz HS 10229 Alford, Kamiya _________1

First Coast  9235 Johnson, A'Janay _________2

Flagler Palm  9167 Landry, Brielle _________3

Robert E. Le  9272 Jones, Kayma _________4

Oakleaf HS 11264 Brooks, Ashley _________5

Fleming Isla  9245 Burke, Aubrey _________6

Mandarin HS 12260 Solomon, Larica _________7

Fletcher HS  9253 Filoramo, Riley _________8

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (29)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze HS 1088 Armstrong, Ladarius _________1

East River H 10156 Garcia, Jose _________2

New Smyrna B  9179 Powers, Cody _________3

Mainland HS 11168 Reed, Malcolm A _________4

Pine Ridge H 1085 Walker, Robert _________5

Edgewater HS 12161 Barnes, Deandre _________6

Matanzas HS 11174 Quinones, Diovanni _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Edgewater HS 10162 Seymore, Torryn _________1

New Smyrna B  8176 Davis, Timothy _________2

Matanzas HS 10173 Givens, Jakobi _________3

Seabreeze HS 12183 Jones, Tywon _________4

Mainland HS 10167 Bussey, Micheal _________5

East River H 11157 Hernandez, Carlos _________6

Deltona HS 12152 Douce, Fred _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Deltona HS 11151 Demers, Christopher _________1

New Smyrna B  8178 Porter, Glenn _________2

Seabreeze HS  9123 Heard, Anthony _________3

Mainland HS 10112 White, Elijah _________4

Edgewater HS 1058 Whitfield, Quondarrius _________5

Matanzas HS  9114 Cowles, William _________6

Pine Ridge H  9181 Torres, Dillon _________7

East River H 12155 Daniels, Tyrese _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Mainland HS  9169 Reed, Malcolm B _________2

Seabreeze HS 10184 Perez, Franco _________3

Edgewater HS 12109 Williams, Bernard _________4

East River H 10158 Ramirez Sierra, Jeffry _________5

Pine Ridge H  983 Fenelus, Deon _________6

Matanzas HS 11147 Gray, Douglas _________7

New Smyrna B  8177 Jarvis, Gunner _________8
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Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (36)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 12237 Ferguson, Ahmon _________1

Oakleaf HS  9269 McDaniels, Corey _________2

Robert E. Le 12190 Thomas, Shamari _________3

Fleming Isla 11250 Dill, Cameron _________4

Buchholz HS 12232 Jacobs, Ryce _________5

Flagler Palm 11243 Musial, Christopher _________6

Mandarin HS 10261 Pittman, Jonathan _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Mandarin HS 11263 Rodriguez, Jaime _________1

Fletcher HS 10257 doyle-sochan, matthew _________2

Buchholz HS 12231 Howell, Tommy _________3

Flagler Palm 11242 Green, Dominic _________4

Fleming Isla 11252 Shaw, Spencer _________5

Robert E. Le 11274 Base, Aaron _________6

Sandalwood H 11193 Jones, Damon _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 11268 Journigan, Javohn _________1

Fletcher HS 10256 briggs, wyatt _________2

Buchholz HS  9233 Keys, Sage _________3

First Coast 12163 Daniels, Calvin _________4

Sandalwood H 10280 Walton, Jameson _________5

Mandarin HS 10262 Reynolds, Jordan _________6

Robert E. Le 12275 Jones, Quantrevis _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 1175 Pantin, Zechariah _________1

Sandalwood H 11278 Grant, Markus _________2

Mandarin HS 10181 Solomon, Ricardo _________3

Flagler Palm 11244 Thornton, Nick _________4

Fleming Isla 10251 Fernandez, Felipe _________5

Fletcher HS 11258 rivera, alex _________6

Oakleaf HS 12267 Jones, Jeremy _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Buchholz HS 12278 Barr, Kieme _________1

First Coast 12166 McPherson, Patrick _________2

Fleming Isla 12249 Bhatia, Sunny _________3

Flagler Palm 12241 Barthellemy, Darvin _________4

Sandalwood H 11279 Griffin, Andre _________5

Oakleaf HS 12270 Williams, Carter _________6

Robert E. Le 11276 Mallette, Lewis _________7

Fletcher HS  9176 burns, adam _________8

Event  51   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (13)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Edgewater HS 10139 Naugle, Ashanti _________1

Matanzas HS 11144 Bastan, Madison _________2

Mainland HS 11141 Mobley, Josilin _________3

New Smyrna B 1296 Sullivan, Jade _________4

Mainland HS 11142 Ruane, Shannon _________5

New Smyrna B  9148 Limbing, Karen _________6

New Smyrna B  994 Carso, Josie _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Matanzas HS 1193 Simon, Sara _________2

Matanzas HS 1292 Del Castillo, Ashley _________3

Mainland HS 1191 Littlefield, Kayla _________4

Edgewater HS  952 Brice, Gabrielle _________5

Mainland HS  9140 Huguenin, Sophia _________6

New Smyrna B  995 Roberts, Brooke _________7

Event  11   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (19)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
First Coast 12126 Thomas, Denise _________1

Mandarin HS 11224 Marin, Isabella _________2

Oakleaf HS  9137 Edwards, Ta'Kayla _________3

Fleming Isla 12221 Middle, Devin _________4

Mandarin HS 10135 Gracie, Brianna _________5

Fletcher HS 11132 Martinez, Jozie _________6

Flagler Palm  9129 Sbordone, Daniella _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fleming Isla 10222 Weiss, Maddie _________2

Mandarin HS 11136 Gunderson, Gianna _________3

First Coast 1072 Lowry, Takeyiah _________4

Sandalwood H 12140 Powell, Soumaya _________5

Oakleaf HS  9138 George, Melina _________6

Robert E. Le 12139 Lawson, Gianna _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Buchholz HS 1164 Williams, Armani _________2

Fleming Isla 10220 Armstrong, Kayla _________3

First Coast 12127 Thorbs, Kaylynd _________4

Mandarin HS 10133 Barrs, Tamara _________5

Flagler Palm 11128 Louis, Krishna _________6

Robert E. Le 12228 Jenkins, Ariana _________7
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Event  52   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (14)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Matanzas HS 11147 Gray, Douglas _________1

Seabreeze HS 10104 Mott, Chase _________2

East River H 10138 Valsaint, Lewis _________3

Mainland HS 10100 Adams, Demarcus _________4

Mainland HS 11143 Bryant, Warnell _________5

Seabreeze HS 12105 Robinson, Jacob _________6

Matanzas HS 10146 Givens, Camden _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Matanzas HS 10145 Bogle, Gabriel _________1

Seabreeze HS  9149 Ariani, Justin _________2

East River H 10137 Holland, Joshua _________3

Mainland HS 1265 Mack, Alex _________4

Mainland HS 12101 Barkley, Johnny _________5

New Smyrna B  9102 Peeples, Erie _________6

Seabreeze HS 10103 Hooper, Jared _________7

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (18)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 11225 Johnson, Jordan _________2

Mandarin HS 12148 Brown, Anthony _________3

Fletcher HS 12146 burns, tyriq _________4

Buchholz HS 12141 Gulley, Taylor _________5

Robert E. Le 11119 Wilson, Desmond _________6

Fleming Isla 10223 Ferendo, Nick _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 10151 Dickerson, Anthony _________2

Robert E. Le 11152 Justilien, McKenzie _________3

Sandalwood H 10153 Carter, Edwin _________4

Fleming Isla 11144 Larson, Luc _________5

Fletcher HS 10145 bolling, john _________6

Oakleaf HS 12226 Pendergrass, Christian _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 12227 Wilson, Lonzell _________2

Fleming Isla 12143 Elkins, Christian _________3

Flagler Palm 12219 Cavallaro, Slade _________4

Mandarin HS 10149 Maat, Nyair _________5

Buchholz HS 10142 Strothers, Yashua _________6

Fletcher HS 11147 neil, amon _________7

Event  45   Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (21)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Pine Ridge H  9120 Garcia, Lyann _________1

New Smyrna B 12117 Warren, Brianna _________2

Matanzas HS  967 Brown, Britney _________3

Mainland HS 1261 Thompson, Sherri _________4

Mainland HS  962 Wright, Camron _________5

Seabreeze HS 1286 Ramnarinesigh, Natasha _________6

Pine Ridge H 1280 Osorio, Alexia _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Deltona HS 1241 Barber, Jaleisha _________1

Pine Ridge H 1081 Rhoden, Sherwaine _________2

Mainland HS  9110 Wilder, Shaniya _________3

Edgewater HS 12108 Dennis, Briana _________4

New Smyrna B 11116 Coates, Treyonna _________5

Seabreeze HS 12122 Wright, Jazmyne _________6

Matanzas HS  9113 Powell, Arnesia _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
East River H  9106 Smith, Beonni _________1

Pine Ridge H 1079 Montanez, Yilari _________2

Mainland HS  959 Berry, Lawren _________3

Matanzas HS 1069 Fuller, Breanne _________4

Edgewater HS 1053 Johnson, Miesha _________5

Seabreeze HS 1187 Thompson, Azaline _________6

New Smyrna B  873 Lane, Taylor _________7

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (33)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Fletcher HS  9173 Cabrera, Sophia _________1

Mandarin HS 10179 Ivory, Courtney _________2

Buchholz HS  9158 Jacquett, Dayzha _________3

First Coast 1170 Hobbs, Chayla _________4

Robert E. Le 11188 Leach, Rachel _________5

Fleming Isla 1185 Adams, Brittany _________6

Flagler Palm  9168 Tallaksen, Tara _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 12184 Santiago, Thalia _________1

Fletcher HS 10174 Cataldo, Breanna _________2

Flagler Palm  980 Wright, Prosperity _________3

Fleming Isla 11171 Nelson, Ashley _________4

Sandalwood H 10121 McClendon, Deaireyon _________5

First Coast 10162 Smith, Jmani _________6

Mandarin HS  9178 Bellamy, Shavonne _________7
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (33))
Sandalwood H 10191 Johnson, K. _________1

Fleming Isla 1188 Nelson, Hailey _________2

Buchholz HS 11157 Everett, Leanna _________3

First Coast 1269 Bryant, Antwoinisha _________4

Robert E. Le 12113 Garner, Jayla _________5

Oakleaf HS  9183 Harris, Destiny _________6

Fletcher HS 1093 Hudgins, Tajah _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Buchholz HS 10276 Lewis, Saraiah _________2

Flagler Palm  9167 Landry, Brielle _________3

Mandarin HS 12101 Achenbach, Kayla _________4

Oakleaf HS 12106 Stewart, Makayla _________5

Fletcher HS 12175 Pressley, Mahal _________6

Robert E. Le 12187 Cohen, Maranda _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
First Coast  9161 Bryant, La'Queria _________2

Fleming Isla  987 Morris, Jasmine _________3

Flagler Palm 1179 Williams, Emari _________4

Buchholz HS 12159 Johnson, Ul'Ondrea _________5

Robert E. Le 10114 Mack, Anizjah _________6

Oakleaf HS  9108 Watts, India _________7

Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (27)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
New Smyrna B  8118 Thomas, Isaiah _________1

Matanzas HS  9114 Cowles, William _________2

Deltona HS 1143 Gray, Marquise _________3

Mainland HS 1263 Killins, Adrian _________4

Edgewater HS 1058 Whitfield, Quondarrius _________5

Pine Ridge H  982 Dennis, Stevon _________6

East River H 11107 Welch, Jamil _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze HS 1088 Armstrong, Ladarius _________1

Pine Ridge H 1184 Hernandez, Daniel _________2

New Smyrna B 1178 Williams, Denzel _________3

Edgewater HS 1256 Rucker, Craig _________4

Matanzas HS 12115 Polite, Nikolas _________5

East River H 1150 Thomas, Akeem _________6

Mainland HS 12111 Wallace, Jeffon _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Edgewater HS 1257 Turner, Elijawon _________1

Pine Ridge H 12121 Pluviose, Hansley _________2

Matanzas HS 1170 Antoine, Keendrick _________3

New Smyrna B 11119 Wood, Daylen _________4

Seabreeze HS 1090 Wright, Ju'wuan _________5

Mainland HS  964 Killins, Travon _________6

East River H 1151 Valentin, Jamal _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Edgewater HS 12109 Williams, Bernard _________2

Matanzas HS 1172 Wagner, Mackenzy _________3

Mainland HS 10112 White, Elijah _________4

New Smyrna B  875 Carter, Einaj _________5

Pine Ridge H 1085 Walker, Robert _________6

Seabreeze HS  9123 Heard, Anthony _________7

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (35)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 11164 Harvin, Kadon _________1

Fletcher HS  9176 burns, adam _________2

Oakleaf HS 12110 McDaniels, Kyle _________3

Flagler Palm 1183 Byrd, Queshaun _________4

Robert E. Le 11119 Wilson, Desmond _________5

Fleming Isla 1092 Walker, Isaiah _________6

Mandarin HS 12103 Carbonell, Demetri _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Oakleaf HS 10185 Murray, Raymond _________1

Flagler Palm 10169 Stubbs, Isaiah _________2

Robert E. Le 12190 Thomas, Shamari _________3

Sandalwood H 11124 Speed, Ameer _________4

Fleming Isla 1290 Newman, Lorenzo _________5

Buchholz HS 1268 Williams, Michael _________6

Fletcher HS  9177 white, ivante _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 12163 Daniels, Calvin _________1

Robert E. Le 12118 Wakefield, Cameron _________2

Flagler Palm  9170 Thomas, Darrell _________3

Oakleaf HS 11186 Swain, Rashaan _________4

Fleming Isla 1089 McCaskill, Anfernee _________5

Mandarin HS 10181 Solomon, Ricardo _________6

Sandalwood H 12192 Harrison, Devonte _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Fletcher HS 1197 anderson, norman _________1

Robert E. Le 10189 Ingram, Theodore _________2

Oakleaf HS 11111 Roberts, Nick _________3

Sandalwood H 11122 Merriweather, Michael _________4

Buchholz HS 1267 Simmons, Darius _________5

Mandarin HS 12182 Watkins, Paul _________6

First Coast 12165 Lewis, Daryl _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 12166 McPherson, Patrick _________1

Buchholz HS 12279 Holmes, Samuel _________2

Sandalwood H 11193 Jones, Damon _________3

Fleming Isla 12172 Beckles, Joshua _________4

Flagler Palm 1081 Barthellemy, Benjamin _________5

Mandarin HS 12180 Phillips, Ceri _________6

Fletcher HS 1298 mcrae, benjamin _________7
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Event  49   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Smyrna B  994 Carso, Josie _________2

Matanzas HS 1292 Del Castillo, Ashley _________3

Mainland HS 1191 Littlefield, Kayla _________4

New Smyrna B 1296 Sullivan, Jade _________5

Matanzas HS 1193 Simon, Sara _________6

New Smyrna B  995 Roberts, Brooke _________7

Event  63   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3A Varsity (18)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewater HS 117 Kurtz, Caroline _________1A

Pine Ridge H  930 Delgado, Hannah _________1B

Matanzas HS 1114 Dahlberg, Kylie _________2A

Matanzas HS 1016 Sharman, Morgan _________2B

East River H 102 Allen, Kerrin _________3A

Seabreeze HS 1137 Patsch, Moriya _________3B

Seabreeze HS 1236 Murray, Elizabeth _________4A

New Smyrna B 1023 Kowalski, Mia _________4B

New Smyrna B  922 Dettra, Kate _________4C

Seabreeze HS 1135 Gray, Lea _________5A

New Smyrna B 1024 Malphurs, Savanah _________5B

Pine Ridge H  931 O'Neal, Madelynn _________5C

Matanzas HS 1115 Rodriguez, Isabella _________6A

East River H 103 Bateh, Angela _________6B

Pine Ridge H  932 Powers, Kortnee _________7A

Matanzas HS 1013 Conville, Kali _________7B

New Smyrna B 1221 Crossman, Danielle _________8A

Pine Ridge H  929 Akinola, Brina _________8B

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run 4A Varsity (29)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
First Coast 1111 Wilson, Br'Yana _________1A

Buchholz HS  94 Whalen, Meilin _________2A

Flagler Palm  915 Rogers, Kiley _________2B

Oakleaf HS 1245 Neal, Chelse _________3A

Robert E. Le 1152 Amante, Agnes _________3B

Fleming Isla  923 Meagher, Mackenzie _________4A

Robert E. Le 1154 Kelley, Kayla _________4B

Sandalwood H 1260 Gutting, Lindsay _________5A

Buchholz HS 112 Loosli, Sarah _________5B

Robert E. Le  955 O'Neal, Rebecca _________6A

Robert E. Le  953 Kelley, Alexus _________6B

First Coast 1010 Moor, Faith _________7A

Fleming Isla 1024 Morway, Chloe _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oakleaf HS  946 Olazabal, Briana _________1A

Fletcher HS 1231 Fordenbacher, Cara _________1B

Mandarin HS 1037 Bojaxhi, Klevisa _________2A

Fletcher HS  930 dreibelbis, donya _________2B

Mandarin HS 1238 Grzeszczak, Anna _________3A

Buchholz HS 103 Moore, Emily _________3B

Fletcher HS 1129 Delay, Kayley _________4A

Fleming Isla 1122 Cuthbert, Grace _________4B

Buchholz HS 125 Whelan, Isabella _________5A

Mandarin HS 1139 Rhoads, Olivia _________5B

Mandarin HS 1240 Rowland, MaryBeth _________6A

Fletcher HS  932 Overby, Kate _________6B

Flagler Palm 1114 DeDeo, Kylie _________7A

Oakleaf HS 1247 Sgro, Madeline _________7B

Flagler Palm 1016 Vevera, Matilda _________8A

Fleming Isla 1021 Cubbedge, Rosie _________8B

Event  64   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A Varsity (22)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mainland HS 1111 Deberri, August _________1A

Deltona HS 111 Pate, Preston _________1B

Seabreeze HS 1140 Patsch, Jarad _________2A

Edgewater HS  910 Tapia, Normandi _________2B

Edgewater HS  99 Scott, Reginald _________2C

New Smyrna B 1226 McGrew, Shad _________3A

Matanzas HS 1218 Hunter, Gregorio _________3B

Matanzas HS 1020 Tanner, Israel _________3C

New Smyrna B  927 O'Gorman, Aidan _________4A

Matanzas HS 1217 Colaluca, Mathew _________4B

Matanzas HS  919 Lam, William _________4C

New Smyrna B 1225 Hanna, Dallas _________5A

East River H 126 McKinnon, Michael _________5B

East River H  95 Bulerin, Daniel _________5C

New Smyrna B 1228 Woodworth, Brayden _________6A

Mainland HS  912 Gilbert, Tyler _________6B

Pine Ridge H  934 Nieves, Donald _________6C

Seabreeze HS  939 Brownrigg, Shane _________7A

East River H  94 Aring, Shawn _________7B

Edgewater HS 118 Hollowell, Johnathon _________7C

Seabreeze HS 1138 Barnes, Nicholas _________8A

Pine Ridge H  933 Motley, Gabriel _________8B
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Event  24   Boys 1600 Meter Run 4A Varsity (31)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Oakleaf HS 1250 Ingram, Ty _________1A

Buchholz HS 106 Gage, Indigo _________1B

Fleming Isla 1028 Terry, Samuel _________2A

Fletcher HS  936 searcy, riley _________2B

Robert E. Le 1057 Geers, Samuel _________3A

First Coast 1212 Hall, Tre _________3B

Flagler Palm 1120 Slicer, Micah _________4A

Fletcher HS  933 baines, wolf _________4B

First Coast 1213 Suggs, Bryce _________5A

Fletcher HS 1234 Kipple, Kyle _________5B

Fleming Isla 1226 Moore, Casey _________6A

Oakleaf HS 1148 Adkins, Nicholas _________6B

Fleming Isla 1127 Nimitz, Keith _________7A

Oakleaf HS  951 Pryce, Dante _________7B

Buchholz HS 107 Matkozich, Devin _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fletcher HS 1235 Lawhorne, Devin _________1A

Buchholz HS  99 Monk, Caden _________1B

Mandarin HS 1244 Sultanov, Sem _________2A

Robert E. Le 1256 Deng, Buay _________2B

Oakleaf HS 1249 Hall, David _________3A

Fleming Isla 1225 Boyd, Connor _________3B

Robert E. Le 1259 Williams, Dominic _________4A

Mandarin HS 1141 Batteh, Fuad _________4B

Flagler Palm 1219 Pacifico, Justin _________5A

Robert E. Le 1158 Hutton, John _________5B

Buchholz HS 118 McFetridge, Calum _________6A

Flagler Palm  918 Gordon, Shawn _________6B

Sandalwood H 1161 Sessoms, Terrance _________7A

Mandarin HS 1143 Rukab, Anthony _________7B

Mandarin HS 1042 Pappadis, Alex _________8A

Flagler Palm 1017 Burton, Levi _________8B

Event  53   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (4)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Seabreeze HS _________3

Mainland HS _________4

1) 62 Wright, Camron 9 2) 110 Wilder, Shaniya 9

3) 59 Berry, Lawren 9 4) 61 Thompson, Sherri 12

5) 341 Hernandez, Danielle 11

Edgewater HS _________5

1) 52 Brice, Gabrielle 9 2) 108 Dennis, Briana 12

3) 327 Hollis, Sara 11 4) 53 Johnson, Miesha 10

Matanzas HS _________6

1) 144 Bastan, Madison 11 2) 67 Brown, Britney 9

3) 92 Del Castillo, Ashley 12 4) 69 Fuller, Breanne 10

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (8)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS _________1

Robert E. Le _________2

Sandalwood H _________3

First Coast _________4

Oakleaf HS _________5

Fleming Isla _________6

Flagler Palm _________7

Fletcher HS _________8

Event  54   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (7)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pine Ridge H _________1

1) 84 Hernandez, Daniel 11 2) 290 Lee, Izaiah 10

3) 121 Pluviose, Hansley 12 4) 82 Dennis, Stevon 9

Matanzas HS _________2

1) 70 Antoine, Keendrick 11 2) 347 Buchanan, Troy 12

3) 115 Polite, Nikolas 12 4) 72 Wagner, Mackenzy 11

East River H _________3

1) 282 Morgan-Rajkumar, Uriah 11 2) 51 Valentin, Jamal 11

3) 322 Grimes, Hunter 12 4) 323 Wheeler, Jr., Brenton 11

5) 50 Thomas, Akeem 11

Edgewater HS _________4

1) 56 Rucker, Craig 12 2) 57 Turner, Elijawon 12

3) 58 Whitfield, Quondarrius 10 4) 109 Williams, Bernard 12

Mainland HS _________5

1) 112 White, Elijah 10 2) 66 McCloud, James 12

3) 101 Barkley, Johnny 12 4) 64 Killins, Travon 9

New Smyrna B _________6

1) 77 Williams, Bruce 12 2) 78 Williams, Denzel 11

3) 119 Wood, Daylen 11 4) 76 Evans, Darrynton 12

Seabreeze HS _________7

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 3A Varsity (26)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pine Ridge H  9214 Crespo, Adonai _________1A

Pine Ridge H  930 Delgado, Hannah _________2A

Seabreeze HS  9215 Samaan, Cindy _________3A

East River H 10185 Arroyo, Savannah _________4A

Edgewater HS 10160 Broussard, Natalie _________4B

New Smyrna B  9208 Freeborn, Ashley _________5A

Matanzas HS 10202 Marti, Rain _________5B

Edgewater HS 10189 Formella, Mary Ann _________6A

Pine Ridge H  931 O'Neal, Madelynn _________7A

East River H 10186 Goodman, Hailey _________8A
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 3A Varsity (26))
Seabreeze HS 10216 Smith, Grace _________1A

Mainland HS 10196 Rivas, Monica _________1B

Matanzas HS 11201 Amaral, Alexis _________2A

New Smyrna B  9209 Freshour, Rebecca _________2B

Seabreeze HS 1236 Murray, Elizabeth _________3A

Mainland HS 11195 Evans, Rachel _________3B

Matanzas HS 1114 Dahlberg, Kylie _________4A

Mainland HS 12194 Collins, Leslie _________4B

Seabreeze HS 1135 Gray, Lea _________5A

Matanzas HS  9203 Santilli, Ella _________5B

East River H 11154 Siegel, Amara _________6A

New Smyrna B 1221 Crossman, Danielle _________6B

Pine Ridge H  932 Powers, Kortnee _________7A

Edgewater HS  9190 Nerich, Sloane _________7B

Mainland HS 11197 Smith, Zaire _________8A

New Smyrna B 10210 Higinbotham, Shilynn _________8B

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run 4A Varsity (30)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz HS  94 Whalen, Meilin _________1A

First Coast 1111 Wilson, Br'Yana _________2A

Robert E. Le 11315 Jackson, Tyra _________2B

Fleming Isla 10297 Morris, Kristina _________3A

Oakleaf HS  9310 Weathers, Madison _________3B

Fletcher HS  930 dreibelbis, donya _________4A

Robert E. Le  953 Kelley, Alexus _________4B

Robert E. Le 11314 Gillespie, Kailyn _________5A

Fletcher HS  9301 Hamann, Elle _________5B

Flagler Palm 11290 Mills, Baylee _________6A

Buchholz HS 112 Loosli, Sarah _________6B

Robert E. Le 12316 O'Neal, Arielle _________7A

Oakleaf HS 11309 Jackson-Craig, Ellyssa _________7B

First Coast 12283 Rhodes, India _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS 12306 Stevens, Meghan _________1A

Buchholz HS 103 Moore, Emily _________1B

Buchholz HS 125 Whelan, Isabella _________2A

First Coast 10282 Barnett, Ashley _________2B

Flagler Palm 10288 Gales, Courtney _________3A

Oakleaf HS  946 Olazabal, Briana _________3B

Fletcher HS 1129 Delay, Kayley _________4A

Fleming Isla  9295 Iller, Grayson _________4B

Mandarin HS 1240 Rowland, MaryBeth _________5A

Fleming Isla 11294 Bourre, Halie _________5B

Flagler Palm 12289 Gopie, Cianna _________6A

Fleming Isla  9296 Millican, Audrey _________6B

Mandarin HS 1037 Bojaxhi, Klevisa _________7A

Oakleaf HS 1245 Neal, Chelse _________7B

Flagler Palm 11291 Walls, Anna _________8A

First Coast 12284 Taylor, Erika _________8B

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A Varsity (23)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Matanzas HS  9204 Davis, Dayn _________1A

Pine Ridge H  933 Motley, Gabriel _________2A

Matanzas HS  9207 Wheelis, Stephan _________3A

New Smyrna B  8212 Freeman, Bradley _________4A

Seabreeze HS 10218 Walsh, Preston _________5A

Pine Ridge H  934 Nieves, Donald _________6A

East River H 10188 Supplee, Brian _________7A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New Smyrna B 1225 Hanna, Dallas _________1A

Mainland HS  9199 Cooper, Lindon _________1B

Edgewater HS 12125 McCorey, Drew _________2A

East River H 12187 Roberts, Matthew _________2B

Seabreeze HS 12183 Jones, Tywon _________3A

Mainland HS 10200 Jenkins, Brian _________3B

Edgewater HS 12192 Hancock, Malik _________4A

Mainland HS 11198 Cleveland, Brandon _________4B

Matanzas HS  9206 Miley, Jacob _________5A

Edgewater HS  9191 Gaines, Loran _________5B

Matanzas HS 11205 Grange, Steven _________6A

Edgewater HS 11193 Moody, Nath _________6B

New Smyrna B 10213 Meyer, Payne _________7A

New Smyrna B 11211 Berry, Nick _________7B

East River H 10158 Ramirez Sierra, Jeffry _________8A

Seabreeze HS 11217 Oakes, Dylan _________8B

Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run 4A Varsity (32)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Robert E. Le 10319 Porter, Jerron _________1A

First Coast 10287 Jones, Dale _________1B

Robert E. Le 11317 Alsaedy, Ali _________2A

Buchholz HS 11194 Ransom, Issiah _________2B

Fletcher HS 11305 rogers, isaiah _________3A

Buchholz HS  99 Monk, Caden _________3B

Robert E. Le 11320 Small, Kristopher _________4A

Fletcher HS  9304 laserna, chance _________4B

First Coast 1213 Suggs, Bryce _________5A

Fletcher HS 10302 bradley, donovan _________5B

Robert E. Le 12318 Curry, Chris _________6A

Fletcher HS 10303 hane, jacob _________6B

First Coast 11286 Betancholrt, Michael _________7A

Sandalwood H 11123 Sawyer, Kamari _________7B

Buchholz HS 107 Matkozich, Devin _________8A

Oakleaf HS 11311 Battiste, Demetre _________8B
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run 4A Varsity (32))
Buchholz HS 10281 Mayo, Brandon _________1A

Oakleaf HS 11313 Stallworth, Tony _________1B

Mandarin HS 12307 Newman, Jacob _________2A

First Coast 11285 Barros, Xari _________2B

Oakleaf HS 1249 Hall, David _________3A

Oakleaf HS 12312 Clark, Elisha _________3B

Flagler Palm 1219 Pacifico, Justin _________4A

Fleming Isla 12300 Turner, Nicholas _________4B

Mandarin HS 1244 Sultanov, Sem _________5A

Fleming Isla 12298 Hashtak, John _________5B

Flagler Palm 12293 Wynn, Kadeem _________6A

Flagler Palm 12292 Ore, Hayden _________6B

Mandarin HS 1141 Batteh, Fuad _________7A

Fleming Isla 12299 Soldo, Benjamin _________7B

Flagler Palm 12196 Ling, Jonathan _________8A

Mandarin HS 10308 Rodriguez, Christian _________8B

Event  65   Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A Varsity (10)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Smyrna B  922 Dettra, Kate _________1A

New Smyrna B 1024 Malphurs, Savanah _________2A

Edgewater HS 117 Kurtz, Caroline _________3A

East River H 102 Allen, Kerrin _________4A

Pine Ridge H  930 Delgado, Hannah _________4B

Matanzas HS 1115 Rodriguez, Isabella _________5A

Matanzas HS 10128 Booth, Delaney _________5B

New Smyrna B  9133 Hibel, Taylor _________6A

Matanzas HS 10129 Hunter, Cassandra _________7A

Matanzas HS 10127 Bentley, Loren _________8A

Event  25   Girls 3200 Meter Run 4A Varsity (19)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS 11209 Cowart, Madison _________1A

Fleming Isla 12199 Marshall, Jenna _________1B

Robert E. Le 10217 Vansant, Lindsey _________2A

Fletcher HS 11205 miller, kali _________2B

Mandarin HS 1238 Grzeszczak, Anna _________3A

First Coast 1010 Moor, Faith _________3B

Fleming Isla  9198 Knotts, Lindsey _________3C

Fletcher HS 1129 Delay, Kayley _________4A

Fletcher HS  932 Overby, Kate _________4B

Sandalwood H 1260 Gutting, Lindsay _________4C

Buchholz HS 125 Whelan, Isabella _________5A

Flagler Palm 1114 DeDeo, Kylie _________5B

Robert E. Le 1154 Kelley, Kayla _________5C

Fleming Isla 10197 Franzoni, Julie _________6A

Mandarin HS 12211 Slack, Kylie _________6B

Mandarin HS 12210 Shearer, Hannah _________7A

Fleming Isla 1122 Cuthbert, Grace _________7B

Flagler Palm 1016 Vevera, Matilda _________8A

Fletcher HS 10204 Fordenbacher, Emilee _________8B

Event  66   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A Varsity (19)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Smyrna B 10134 Ciccarello, Christian _________1A

Mainland HS  912 Gilbert, Tyler _________1B

Seabreeze HS  939 Brownrigg, Shane _________2A

Matanzas HS 1218 Hunter, Gregorio _________2B

Mainland HS 1111 Deberri, August _________3A

East River H 126 McKinnon, Michael _________3B

Mainland HS 12126 Hernandez, John _________3C

New Smyrna B 1226 McGrew, Shad _________4A

New Smyrna B 11135 Delgado, Pedro _________4B

Matanzas HS  9130 Mills, Jackson _________4C

New Smyrna B  927 O'Gorman, Aidan _________5A

Seabreeze HS 1140 Patsch, Jarad _________5B

Matanzas HS 11132 Soto, Guillermo _________5C

Edgewater HS 12125 McCorey, Drew _________6A

Edgewater HS  99 Scott, Reginald _________6B

Seabreeze HS 11136 Yates, Ian _________7A

East River H  94 Aring, Shawn _________7B

Edgewater HS 11124 Hataway, William _________8A

Matanzas HS 12131 Mitchell, Cody _________8B
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Event  26   Boys 3200 Meter Run 4A Varsity (27)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Robert E. Le 1256 Deng, Buay _________1A

Mandarin HS 12213 Druhl, Daren _________1B

Oakleaf HS  9215 Pryce, Damien _________1C

Sandalwood H 1161 Sessoms, Terrance _________2A

Flagler Palm 10195 Huggins, Jeremiah _________2B

Flagler Palm 1017 Burton, Levi _________2C

Mandarin HS 12214 Liberty, Trenton _________3A

Fleming Isla 10202 Miller, Andrew _________3B

Buchholz HS  99 Monk, Caden _________3C

Buchholz HS 11194 Ransom, Issiah _________3D

Robert E. Le 1259 Williams, Dominic _________4A

Robert E. Le 1158 Hutton, John _________4B

Flagler Palm  918 Gordon, Shawn _________4C

Fletcher HS  9207 goin, alexander _________4D

Buchholz HS 118 McFetridge, Calum _________5A

Fleming Isla 10201 Fuller, Evan _________5B

Fleming Isla 10200 Amstutz, Aidan _________5C

Buchholz HS 106 Gage, Indigo _________5D

Mandarin HS 12212 Cassette, Michael _________6A

Fletcher HS 1235 Lawhorne, Devin _________6B

Robert E. Le 10218 Adams, Billy _________6C

Oakleaf HS 10216 Wiliams, Lewis _________7A

Fleming Isla  9203 West, Gage _________7B

Fletcher HS 10208 reimer, andrew _________7C

Flagler Palm 12196 Ling, Jonathan _________8A

Mandarin HS 1143 Rukab, Anthony _________8B

Fletcher HS 10206 Aldridge, Quantavious _________8C

Event  55   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (6)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Matanzas HS _________2

1) 69 Fuller, Breanne 10 2) 202 Marti, Rain 10

3) 113 Powell, Arnesia 9 4) 203 Santilli, Ella 9

East River H _________3

Mainland HS _________4

1) 165 Rowley, Sada 12 2) 341 Hernandez, Danielle 11

3) 142 Ruane, Shannon 11 4) 141 Mobley, Josilin 11

5) 110 Wilder, Shaniya 9 6) 370 Ajede, Sandra 11

Seabreeze HS _________5

Edgewater HS _________6

1) 283 Blake, Jasmyne 11 2) 52 Brice, Gabrielle 9

3) 108 Dennis, Briana 12 4) 190 Nerich, Sloane 9

Pine Ridge H _________7

1) 29 Akinola, Brina 9 2) 31 O'Neal, Madelynn 9

3) 80 Osorio, Alexia 12 4) 79 Montanez, Yilari 10

Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (8)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
First Coast _________1

1) 161 Bryant, La'Queria 9 2) 234 Clark, Arkeiona 10

3) 235 Johnson, A'Janay 9 4) 236 Lagatta, Amber 9

5) 72 Lowry, Takeyiah 10 6) 162 Smith, Jmani 10

7) 127 Thorbs, Kaylynd 12

Robert E. Le _________2

1) 271 Edwards, Seana 12 2) 113 Garner, Jayla 12

3) 272 Jones, Kayma 9 4) 188 Leach, Rachel 11

Mandarin HS _________3

1) 101 Achenbach, Kayla 12 2) 133 Barrs, Tamara 10

3) 135 Gracie, Brianna 10 4) 259 Jackson, Kaitlyn 11

5) 260 Solomon, Larica 12 6) 306 Stevens, Meghan 12

Fleming Isla _________4

1) 245 Burke, Aubrey 9 2) 246 Larson, Cali 10

3) 221 Middle, Devin 12 4) 247 Neilen, Adriana 9

5) 171 Nelson, Ashley 11 6) 248 Surgeoner, Emily 12

Flagler Palm _________5

Oakleaf HS _________6

1) 266 Johnson, Loren 9 2) 265 Davis, Hadassah 9

3) 394 Anthony, Nia 11 4) 264 Brooks, Ashley 11

5) 46 Olazabal, Briana 9 6) 183 Harris, Destiny 9

Buchholz HS _________7

1) 229 Alford, Kamiya 10 2) 157 Everett, Leanna 11

3) 158 Jacquett, Dayzha 9 4) 159 Johnson, Ul'Ondrea 12

5) 276 Lewis, Saraiah 10

Fletcher HS _________8

1) 175 Pressley, Mahal 12 2) 94 Kimble, Johntavia 9

3) 255 Stubbs, Jauyanna 9 4) 95 Nichols, Naajzidah 11

5) 555 Fisher, lauren 9 6) 173 Cabrera, Sophia 9
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Event  56   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (7)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Smyrna B _________1

1) 211 Berry, Nick 11 2) 212 Freeman, Bradley 8

3) 178 Porter, Glenn 8 4) 176 Davis, Timothy 8

East River H _________2

1) 155 Daniels, Tyrese 12 2) 157 Hernandez, Carlos 11

3) 158 Ramirez Sierra, Jeffry 10 4) 98 Easley, Brendan 11

5) 156 Garcia, Jose 10

Seabreeze HS _________3

Mainland HS _________4

1) 168 Reed, Malcolm A 11 2) 63 Killins, Adrian 12

3) 65 Mack, Alex 12 4) 100 Adams, Demarcus 10

5) 112 White, Elijah 10 6) 101 Barkley, Johnny 12

Edgewater HS _________5

1) 192 Hancock, Malik 12 2) 125 McCorey, Drew 12

3) 58 Whitfield, Quondarrius 10 4) 109 Williams, Bernard 12

Matanzas HS _________6

1) 114 Cowles, William 9 2) 205 Grange, Steven 11

3) 206 Miley, Jacob 9 4) 115 Polite, Nikolas 12

Pine Ridge H _________7

1) 181 Torres, Dillon 9 2) 34 Nieves, Donald 9

3) 391 Dale, Nathaniel 9 4) 290 Lee, Izaiah 10

Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (9)

Wednesday 4/13/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fletcher HS _________3

1) 97 anderson, norman 11 2) 391 evelyn, anthony 10

3) 258 rivera, alex 11 4) 176 burns, adam 9

5) 256 briggs, wyatt 10 6) 257 doyle-sochan, matthew 10

7) 100 webb, zaire 11

First Coast _________4

1) 285 Barros, Xari 11 2) 163 Daniels, Calvin 12

3) 237 Ferguson, Ahmon 12 4) 166 McPherson, Patrick 12

5) 75 Pantin, Zechariah 11 6) 13 Suggs, Bryce 12

Robert E. Le _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz HS _________2

1) 278 Barr, Kieme 12 2) 231 Howell, Tommy 12

3) 232 Jacobs, Ryce 12 4) 233 Keys, Sage 9

5) 281 Mayo, Brandon 10

Mandarin HS _________3

1) 44 Sultanov, Sem 12 2) 42 Pappadis, Alex 10

3) 148 Brown, Anthony 12 4) 181 Solomon, Ricardo 10

5) 149 Maat, Nyair 10 6) 307 Newman, Jacob 12

Flagler Palm _________4

Fleming Isla _________5

1) 172 Beckles, Joshua 12 2) 250 Dill, Cameron 11

3) 251 Fernandez, Felipe 10 4) 252 Shaw, Spencer 11

5) 300 Turner, Nicholas 12 6) 249 Bhatia, Sunny 12

Sandalwood H _________6

1) 153 Carter, Edwin 10 2) 193 Jones, Damon 11

3) 280 Walton, Jameson 10 4) 279 Griffin, Andre 11

5) 278 Grant, Markus 11 6) 584 Francois, Sam 11

Oakleaf HS _________7


